
 

 
 

Academy Advisory Council Member Information 
 

Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests 
 

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC 
members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with 
the requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook. 

 
Name Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date 

Interest 
Began 

 

Inga Bain 
 

 

None 
 

 
 

 

Carolyn Jones Kingswood 
Primary Academy 
 

Education 
 

Teacher at the 
Academy 

1.9 2015 

Claire Devlin None  
 

  

Melanie Eason 
 

None 
 

   

Alison Eden 
 

Corby Old Village 
Primary School 
 

Air Cadet 422 
 

Education 

 
 

Civilian Committee 

Chair of Governors 
 
 

Committee Secretary 

Oct 2012 

 

May 2016 

Victoria Cadman 
 

 

None  
 

  

Andrew Clarke 
 

None 
 

   

 

 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Attendance at AAC meetings 
 

   

Meeting Attendance 
2016/17 

 

Meeting Attendance 
2017/18 

Name 
Date of 

Appointment 
Date stepped 

down 
- 

1 Mar 
2017 

20 Jun 
2017 

14 Nov 
2017 

12 Mar 
2018 

19 June 
2018 

Inga Bain 1 Sept 2016 
 

- Y  - Y   Y   

Carolyn Jones 1 Sept 2016    -  Y  -  Y  N   

Claire Devlin 1 Sept 2016    -  Y  -  Y  Y   

Zoe McDonald 1 Sept 2016  5 March 2018  -  N  -  Y  - - 

Andrew Clarke 1 Sept 2016     -  Y  -  Y  Y    

Melanie Eason 1 Sept 2016    -  N  -  Y  Y   

Alison Eden 1 Sept 2016     - Y   -  Y  Y   

Victoria Cadman 1 Sept 2016    - Y   -  Y  Y   

 
 Term of Office - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference.  

 

 Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser.   


